EGISTRATION

2

TOURNAMENT



April 12, 2025 Lake Robinson \$100 per Boat

Tournament Schedule 5:00 AM Gates Open 6:25 AM Pre-Tournament Meeting 6:55 AM Blast Off Boats cannot exceed 18 feet and 10 HP

3:00 PM Weigh-In

nament **Greer Centennia** 29652 Club no Lions Bass Box Greer Ы





BASS TOURNAMENT



Organized by the Greer Centennial Lions Club



April 12, 2025 Lake Robinson

PARTNER #1	PARTNER #2		**TOUF
	LIONS CLUB	rcia_	1CT
NAME	ΝΑΜΕ		
ADDRESS	ADDRESS		2 3
FERO		REER	
CITY / STATE / ZIP	CITY / STATE / ZIP	Suppl A	**based of
PHONE NUMBER	PHONE NUMBER		
E-MAIL ADDRESS	E-MAIL ADDRESS		<u> </u>
SHIRT SIZE FISHING PERMIT #	SHIRT SIZE FISH	HING PERMIT #	
officers, sponsors, and volunteers for any damages, injuries, or of whether arising from negligence of the said releases or otherwise permission for any quotes, pictures, or videos bearing our likene Lions Club and the Bass Tournament without compensation on of agree to comply with the tournament rules. I/We understand that without a refund, as no refunds are given for any reason. Boat Permit #	e to the fullest extent allowed by the law. I/W ss to be used in promotional activities by the bur behalf. In addition, I/we have read and ful t failure to comply with the rules will result in	Ve further give our Greer Centennial by understand, and disqualification	Blast off will be registrations an Entries receive incur a \$35 late
We understand and abide to the Bass Tournament RUL	ES found online at www.greercpw.com/lak	es-recreation	Make Checks Greer Cente
SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE		Complete and
Fees	LION		Greer Center
Entry Fee (includes up to 2 persons per boat)		\$ 100	Bass Tourna
Additional Adult T-Shirts \$10:SMMEDLO	GXLGXXLG(add \$5)XXXLG(add \$10) \$	
Child T-Shirts \$7:YXSMYSMYMED _			PO Box 1151
	YLG	\$	Greer, SC 29

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE & ENCLOSED: \$__

TOURNAMENT PRIZES **1ST PLACE \$1000**

2ND PLACE \$500 3RD PLACE \$400

*based on 30- boat per tournament minimum**



Blast off will be assigned in the order completed registrations are received, so register early. Entries received / postmarked after 4/5/2025 will incur a \$35 late fee.

Make Checks Payable to: Greer Centennial Lions Club

Complete and return by 4/5/2025 to: Greer Centennial Lions Club Bass Tournament PO Box 1151 Greer, SC 29652

Boats cannot exceed 18 feet and 10 HP.

Questions? Trey @ 864-992-4653